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Hellermannlyton

Specification Sheet

Part Number: 161-64217

Helawrap, HWPP16, Convenience Pack, 5/8" (16mm) Dia, PP, White, 10ft/pkg

Article Number

Type

Color

Features & Benefits

Quantity Per

Product Description

161-64217

HWPP16

White (WH)

+ Unique open design for easy branch-offs at any point along the harness. *
Overwrap formation provides abrasion protection and accommodates multiple
bundle configurations. « Flexible construction and design eliminates pinch
points and minimizes bending fatigue, making it ideal for applications involving
movement and vibration. « Split shape allows for future access without
disassembly.

bag

The Helawrap cable management system is the flexible routing and protection
solution for industrial, datacom and electrical applications. Helawrap easily
wraps around cables with a "zipper-like" motion to protect against abrasion and
mechanical stress caused by movement and bending. A handy application tool
is included in every package for faster installations.



Short Description

Global Part Name

Length L (Imperial)

Length L (Metric)

Variant

Bundle Diameter Min (Imperial)

Bundle Diameter Min (Metric)

Bundle Diameter Max (Imperial)

Bundle Diameter Max (Metric)

Diameter D (imperial)

Diameter D (metric)

Nominal Diameter (Imperial)

Nominal Diameter (Metric)

Wall Thickness WT (Imperial)

Wall Thickness WT (Metric)

Helawrap, HWPP16, Convenience Pack, 5/8" (16mm) Dia, PP, White, 10ft/pkg

HWPP16-PP-WH

10.0

3.05

Spiral Binding

0.51

12.95

0.63

16.0

0.5

12.70

5/8

16.0

0.03

0.75



Material

Material Shortcut

Flammability

Halogen free

UV Resistant (Yes/No)

Operating Temperature (Metric)

Reach Complaint(Article 33)

ROHS Complaint

Package Quantity(Imperial)

Package Quantity (Metric)

Customs Number

Weight (Metric)

Weight (Imperial)

Polypropylene (PP)

PP

UL 94 HB

Yes

No

-76°F to +230°F (-60°C to +110°C)

Yes

Yes

10

3.05

3926909987

0.12

0.26
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