

Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business relationships with customers from, Europe, America and south Asia, supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components to meet their specific needs.

With the principle of "Quality Parts, Customers Priority, Honest Operation, and Considerate Service", our business mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include Microchip, ALPS, ROHM, Xilinx, Pulse, ON, Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise IC, Modules, Potentiometer, IC Socket, Relay, Connector. Our parts cover such applications as commercial, industrial, and automotives areas.

We are looking forward to setting up business relationship with you and hope to provide you with the best service and solution. Let us make a better world for our industry!



Contact us

Tel: +86-755-8981 8866 Fax: +86-755-8427 6832

Email & Skype: info@chipsmall.com Web: www.chipsmall.com

Address: A1208, Overseas Decoration Building, #122 Zhenhua RD., Futian, Shenzhen, China









Specification Sheet

Part Number: 161-64217



Helawrap, HWPP16, Convenience Pack, 5/8" (16mm) Dia, PP, White, 10ft/pkg

Article Number	161-64217
Туре	HWPP16
Color	White (WH)
Features & Benefits	 Unique open design for easy branch-offs at any point along the harness. Overwrap formation provides abrasion protection and accommodates multiple bundle configurations. Flexible construction and design eliminates pinch points and minimizes bending fatigue, making it ideal for applications involving movement and vibration. Split shape allows for future access without disassembly.
Quantity Per	bag
Product Description	The Helawrap cable management system is the flexible routing and protection solution for industrial, datacom and electrical applications. Helawrap easily

wraps around cables with a "zipper-like" motion to protect against abrasion and mechanical stress caused by movement and bending. A handy application tool

is included in every package for faster installations.

Short Description	Helawrap, HWPP16, Convenience Pack, 5/8" (16mm) Dia, PP, White, 10ft/pkg
Global Part Name	HWPP16-PP-WH
Length L (Imperial)	10.0
Length L (Metric)	3.05
Variant	Spiral Binding
Bundle Diameter Min (Imperial)	0.51
Bundle Diameter Min (Metric)	12.95
Bundle Diameter Max (Imperial)	0.63
Bundle Diameter Max (Metric)	16.0
Diameter D (imperial)	0.5
Diameter D (metric)	12.70
Nominal Diameter (Imperial)	5/8
Nominal Diameter (Metric)	16.0
Wall Thickness WT (Imperial)	0.03
Wall Thickness WT (Metric)	0.75

Material	Polypropylene (PP)
Material Shortcut	PP
Flammability	UL 94 HB
Halogen free	Yes
UV Resistant (Yes/No)	No
Operating Temperature (Metric)	-76°F to +230°F (-60°C to +110°C)
Reach Complaint(Article 33)	Yes
ROHS Complaint	Yes
Package Quantity(Imperial)	10
Package Quantity (Metric)	3.05
Customs Number	3926909987
Weight (Metric)	0.12
Weight (Imperial)	0.26